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"Спартак" 1 м.Ха рків
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4:18.39

  

154

  
    

  

НЕВЕДОМСЬКА Є., ТРУНОВА Т., МАЛЯВІНА А., ЗАМІХОВСЬКА Н.
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ЛЯЩЕНКО О., ШИНКАРЕНКО П., СМІРНОВА М., МІКІШ А.
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Мотор-Січ м.Запо ріжжя

  

2
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5

  

4:28.47

  

134

 5 / 21



результаты эстафетного плавания  4 х 100 вольный стиль  девушки

Автор: Administrator
18.02.2011 22:05 - 

  
    

  

АФАНАСЬЕВА Е., ЮРОВА Е., СЛЕПУХИНА М., ПРИХОДЬКО А.

  

  

  

  
    

6
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КОЛЕСНИК О., ЗЛОБІНА Г., ОНИЩЕНКО Є., ІВАЩЕНКО Д.
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Метеор м.Дніпроп етровськ 
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ГЛАДЬКО О., ГРАЧОВА Д., ТАРАСЕНКО Д., ЄВСТАФЬЄВА К.
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КУТОВА Ю., РИБАЧУК А., ФИЛИМОНЕНКО А., СЕРГЄЄВА І.
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ДЮСШ 6 м.Донецьк

  

8
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БУКАНОВА Ю., ЛЕВІНА К., МАХІНЬКО А., СУРІНОВА В.
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ДЮСШ 2 м.Рівне
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42

  

4:47.32

  

108
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СДЮШОР м.Луцьк
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Хвиля м.Запоріжж я
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Надія м.Кровогра д
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КДЮСШ 3 м.Львів
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